117000248711

(Re	equestor's Name)				
(Ac	ddress)				
(Ac	idress)				
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)			
. PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL			
(Bu	usiness Entity Name	e)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



800314731458

06/25/16=-61₀₀01--625 **625.65

ALLAHASSET, FLORES

FILED

COVER LETTER

TO:	• •	ion Section of Corporat	ions				
SUBJ	ECT:	DEL	NERO	EN	TERARISE	uc	
					ted Liability Company		
			dment and fee(s) a e concerning this 1		-		
		·	ma 0 a 'i 0	^	Z 0.16 A		
			MAHAR		SOUS A Name of Person		
-					ASSOCIATES	INC	
					Firm Company		
•		_	7345 W	S-P	ND LAKE	RD, STE	304
			QRLANDO	, FL	3281 9 City/State and Zip Co		
			E-mail add	OUSA liess (u	N ASSOCIATE o be used for future and	ual report notifie	ration)
For fu	rther informa	ition concert	nng this matter, pl	rase ca	11		
	MARIA	7 C 51	iusa		at (<u>407</u>) Area Code	800-7	1078
		Same of Perso	ıı	-	Area Code	Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclo:	sed is a checl	k for the foll	owing amount				
ॼ \$2	15.00 Filing I	fee 🗆	\$30,00 Filing Fee of Sta Certificate of Sta		S55 00 Filing F Certified Copy (additional copy is		☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

DEL NERO	ENTERA	lise LLC		
DEL NERO (Name of the Limited 1)	Liability Compan Florida Limited L	y as it now appears on a ability Company)	our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabi Florida document numberUTF CCO 24 8 71	lity Company s			and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the followi	ng:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of th	e limited liabil	ity company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words	s "Limited Laabili	ty Company," the designa	ation "ELC" or the a	bbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable	e:	7345 W 57	AND LAKE	RO
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A		7345 W STAND LAKE RD		
		GELANDO, FL	, 32819	
		,		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		7345 W SAND LAKE KD		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u>(X)</u>	A345 W SAND LARE RD STE 304		
		CRLANDO, FL 32819		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office	e address here			the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent.				
New Registered Office Address:	7345 W	SAND LAKE	PO STE	304
	OF-LI			32819
		Ciţy		ZwC 2
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Regi	istered Agent:			ARI J
I hereby accept the appointment as registered a provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as register being filed to merely reflect a change in the region company has been notified in writing of this characteristics.	ind complete pred agent as passered office a inge.	performance of my a rovided for in Chapi	huties, and I amp ter 605, F.S. Oi offin that the li	To his domestic solution of the solution of th

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	FLAVIC ALCALDE	9058 PEFLECTION POINTE 1	DR WAdd
		WINDERMERE, FL 3478	6□ Remove
			Change
AMBR	PEISCILA PALCALDE	9056 REFLECTION POINTE I	R B Add
·		WINDERMERE FL 34786	□ Remove
			Change
MER		8787 ERON MOUNTAIN	TRAY Add
	WINDERMEN GR CARLA CRISTINA 8787 TROP BERLANGA DEL NERO	WINDERMERE, FL 34786	□ Remove
			ZSIB JUN 25 AH IO SE
			FLORID.
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove

			_
			_
			_
			_
			_
			_
			_
			_
		హ >	
		ALLAHA Jucaner	: _ -
		- KAR - KAR - KAR	֓֞֞֞֞֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓
		***	_
			ະ ໄ 5 ຕ
		10810¥	л Г.
			
			-
			_
L' ffac	tive date, if other than the date of filing: (optional,	1	
Note:	tive date, if other than the date of filing:	a) Pursuant to 6 will not be li	s05.0207 (3 isted as th
the re	ecord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. e 90th day after the record is filed.	on the ear	lier of:
Dated	JUNE 21 2018		
	41-17;		
	× Jef		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00